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1 Length l1

2 Type

3 Color of the cover cap

How to order
1 2 3

EN 365-132-A-DSG

1

l1 ±0.5 d1
Type A

d2
Type B

b h1 h2 l2 l3 s t1 t2

132 
5.20

M 8 8.5 
0.33

23 
0.91

52.5 
2.07

13 
0.51

173 
6.81

113 
4.45

9 
0.35

12 
0.47

8.5 
0.33

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

Metric table

The cover caps of arch handles GN 365 for type A are mounted on the  
handle, but supplied loose for type B.

Technical Information Page

Plastic Characteristics QVX

Strength Values QVX

Handle
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
• Glass fiber reinforced
• Operating temperature 
-22 °F to 266 °F (-30 °C to +130 °C)

• Black-gray, shiny finish, similar to RAL 7021

Tapped insert (Type A)
Brass

Cover cap
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
• Black-gray, RAL 7021, matte finish  DSG
• Orange, RAL 2004, matte finish  DOR
• Gray, RAL 7035, matte finish  DGR
• Yellow, RAL 1021, matte finish  DGB
• Blue, RAL 5024, matte finish  DBL
• Red, RAL 3000, matte finish  DRT
• Green, RAL 6017, matte finish  DGN

RoHS

Specification 3

2 Type

A Mounting from the back
B Mounting from the 

operator‘s side

Metric

Original design M.479

EN 365 Arch Handles
Plastic, with Counterbored Mounting Holes or Tapped Inserts

• Various metric size fasteners and kit packaging

On request


